
BPS-700S

BPS-350S

BPS-350XS

BPS-450S

BPS-450XS

BPS-600S

BPS-220S

Max. Film Width (mm)
Max. Film Width (in.)

Max. Speed - Pkgs/Min.

Package Dimensions Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.

Package Length*  (mm) 50 6000 80 6000 120 6000 80 6000 120 6000 120 6000 150 6000

Package Length* (in) 1.97 236 3.15 236 4.72 236 3.15 236 4.72 236 4.72 236 5.91 236

Package Width (mm) 35 100 50 160 50 160 50 180 50 180 80 250 100 300

Package Width (in) 1.38 3.94 1.97 6.30 1.97 6.30 1.97 7.09 1.97 7.09 3.15 9.84 3.94 11.8

Package Height (mm) 5 35 5 60 10 75 5 65 5 80 5 80 5 100

Package Height (in) 0.20 1.38 0.20 2.36 0.39 2.95 0.20 2.56 0.20 3.15 0.20 3.15 0.20 3.94

Max. Combined Width 
and Height - MM
Max. Combined Width 
and Height - (in)

Machine Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight

Power 220V - 50/60Hz

BPS-700S

220 350 350 430 430 580 700
BPS-350S

BPS-350XS

BPS-450S

BPS-450XS

BPS-600S

BPS-220S

16.93 22.83 27.56

100 165 165 205 205 280 340

8.66 16.9313.78 13.78

8.07 11.02 13.39

230ppm 230ppm 150ppm 230ppm 150ppm 150ppm 150ppm

3.94 6.50 6.50 8.07

*Note: Modifica�on to infeed conveyer chain required for bags exceeding 12" in length

3890mm-153"

910mm-35.8" 940mm - 37"1010mm-39.8"1010mm-39.8"

1390mm-54.7"

440kg-970lbs

1520mm-59.8"

600kg-1323lbs

940mm - 37"

1520mm-59.8"

600kg-1323lbs

4.1Kw 6.15Kw 6.15Kw

1400mm-59.1"

490kg-1080lbs

1400mm-59.1"

490kg-1080lbs

6.15Kw 6.15Kw 4.45Kw 4.45Kw

3840mm-158" 3840mm-158" 4130mm-162" 4130mm-162" 4040mm-159" 4130mm-163"

1180-46.5"

1520

1020Kg

1020mm-40.1"

1535mm-60.4"

890Kg

Options 
 Gas  Flushing  
 Hole Punch Jaws  
 Date Code Printer    
 No Gap/No Seal  
 Check Weigher
Metal Detector

 
 
Side

 
Gusse�ng

 
 

Automa�c Product In-Feed
 

Indexing Conveyor
 

 
Automa�c Labeling
Rotary Packing Table

 

 Standard Features 
at No Extra Cost 
· Stainless Steel
· Two Year Warranty
· Adjustable Former
· Bi-lingual touch screen
· Top Chain Conveyor
· Stores 20 product   
   parameters
·No Product/No Film
· Registered Wrap
· Batch Counter
· UL/CE Electrical,  
   Pneuma�c, and  
   mechanical
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Barrington  Packaging Systems Group        • (888) 814-7999       • www.bpsgusa.com
email: sales@bpsgusa.com    • Warehouse: 526 N. York Road, Bensenville, IL 60106


